

SUBJECT:	Awesome Col	lectibles, I	nc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA		<u>(DE SUFFIX)</u> 800005662	
		-	-05/31/02(*****78.75	01039010
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	D · 1 1			
FROM:	Daniel J.	Tecle (Printed or typed)	 	
		loods Trail		02/
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	MN. 553/3 , State & Zip	RETARY OF THASSEE F	14 X 3 P
	6 12 - 62 1 Daytime	1-/07/ Felephone number	LORIDA	PHILE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR

AWESOME COLLECTIBLES, INC.

02 MAY 31 PH 4: 4:6
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a

Corporation pursuant to Chapter 607 of the Florida Statutes, hereby

adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE 1.

The name of this corporation is: Awesome Collectibles, Inc.

ARTICLE 11.

The principle place of business and mailing address of this Corporation is:

112 Mills Woods Trail Buffalo, Minnesota. 55313

ARTICLE III.

This Corporation has general business purposes.

ARTICLE IV.

The Corporation shall have the authority to issue ten thousand (10,000) shares of stock.

ARTICLE V.

The registered agent of the Corporation is:

Donna J. Steele 1035 Spanish River Road, #115 Boca Raton, FL. 33432

ARTICLE VI.

The incorporator of the Corporation is:

Daniel J. Steele 112 Mills Woods Trail Buffalo, MN. 55313

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Donna J. Steele / Registered Agent

Daniel J. Steele / Incorporator

5-25-02 PH 4:4